
Animal Buddies Theatre 

Ferret/Rodent encounter

Rabbit Encounter

Rabbit Encounter

Ferret/Rodent Encounter

Rabbit Encounter

Falabella Encounter

Dance Your Heart Out!

Pack Walk  @ KidzWorld Entrance 

Ferret /Rodent Encounter

Rabbit Encounter

Time Programme

10:00am

10:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

1:30pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:15pm

3:00pm

11:00am Animal Friends Presentation  & Meet the Stars 

Animal Friends Presentation  & Meet the Stars 

Each encounter is weather permitting, and approximately 15 minutes long, dependent on the comfort level 
of our furry friends. However, this duration will also be determined by the comfort level of our furry friends. 


